SD Trick:

Time-
Monday

Tricking Station

Ninja Station

Open Gym

Extra

10:00am

10:30am

11

12

10-12 Open Gym
Shelby

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

Beginner Trick

Little Ninja Class 1
Ages 4-6

Little Ninja L2?

5:30

6:00

Intermediate Trick

Little Ninja Level 2?
(class closed )

No dion 5:30-7
at cce 6-7

6:30

7:00

Advanced Trick

7:30

8:00

8:30

Time-
Tuesday

Trick Station

Ninja Class

Open Gym

Extra

3:00

3:30




4:00

4:30
5:00 Beginner Trick No dion 4:30-7:30
5:30 Ninja Class 1
6:00 Beginner Trick Ages 7-10
6:30 Ninja class 2

. Class closed
7:00 Advanced Trick Ages 7-10
7:30 Specialty skill clinic
8:00
8:30
Time- Trick Station Ninja Station Open Gym Extra
Wednesday
1:00 Open Gym 1:00-3:00pm
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00 Beginner Trick
3:30
4:00 Beginner Trick
4:30 Samurai Class 2
5:00 Advanced Trick Specialty skill clinic Class closed
5:30 Samurai Class 1
6:00 Ages 10-15
6:30 Give rey dions cce class
7:00 6:30-7:30 so he can be

here earlier? thought?

7:30 SD Trickers
8:00

8:30




Time-
Thursday

Trick Station

Ninja Station

Open Gym

Extra

10

12

Open gym 10-12
Shelby

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

Beginner Trick

Specialty skill clinic

5:30

6:00

Intermediate Trick

6:30

7:00

Advanced Trick

Master Class
Ages 16+

7:30

8:00

8:30

Time- Friday

Trick Station

Ninja Station

Open Gym

Extra

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

Specialty skill clinic

Specialty skill clinic

6:30

Specialty skill clinic

Specialty skill clinic

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

SD Trickers 7-9




Time- Open Gym Extra
Saturday

9:00 Weekend Open Gym

930 Ages Under 5 + Parents

10:00

10:30 Weekend Power Hour

11:00 Ages 6-10

11:30 Weekend Power Hour

+
12:00 Ages 10

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30 Parents night out 1st

and third of the

B month

7:30 Shelby

8:00

8:30

Time- Sunday Open Gym Extra

9:00

9:30

10:00 Open Gym 10-12

10:30




11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

Weekend Power Hour
Ages 6-10

1:30

2:00

Weekend Power Hour
Ages 10+

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




