SD Trick:

Time- Monday	Tricking Station	Ninja Station	Open Gym	Extra
10:00am	10-12 Open Gym Shelby			
10:30am				
11				
12				
3:00				
3:30				
4:00				
4:30	Beginner Trick	Little Ninja Class 1		
5:00		Ages 4-6	Little Ninja L2?	
5:30	Intermediate Trick	Little Ninja Level 2? (class closed)		
6:00		No dion 5:30-7 at cce 6-7		
6:30	Advanced Trick			
7:00				
7:30				
8:00				
8:30				

Time- Tuesday	Trick Station	Ninja Class	Open Gym	Extra
3:00				
3:30				

4:00			
4:30			
5:00	Beginner Trick	No dion 4:30-7:30	
5:30		Ninja Class 1	
6:00	Beginner Trick	Ages 7-10	
6:30		Ninja class 2	
7:00	Advanced Trick	Class closed Ages 7-10	
7:30		Specialty skill clinic	
8:00			
8:30			

Time- Wednesday	Trick Station	Ninja Station	Open Gym	Extra
1:00	Open Gym 1:00-3:00pm			
1:30				
2:00				
2:30				
3:00	Beginner Trick			
3:30				
4:00	Beginner Trick			
4:30			Samurai Class 2	
5:00	Advanced Trick	Specialty skill clinic	Class closed	
5:30		Samurai Class 1		
6:00		Ages 10-15		
6:30		Give rey dions cce class		
7:00		6:30-7:30 so he can be here earlier? thought?		
7:30	SD Trickers			_
8:00				
8:30				

Time- Thursday	Trick Station	Ninja Station	Open Gym	Extra
10	Open gym 10-12 Shelby			·
12				
3:00				
3:30				
4:00				
4:30	Beginner Trick			
5:00		Specialty skill clinic		
5:30	Intermediate Trick			
6:00		Master Class		
6:30	Advanced Trick	Ages 16+		
7:00				
7:30				
8:00				
8:30				
m: p:1	I	T	T	_
Time- Friday	Trick Station	Ninja Station	Open Gym	Extra
3:00				
3:30				
4:00				
4:30				
5:00				
5:30	0 11 131 11			
6:00	Specialty skill clinic	Specialty skill clinic		

Specialty skill clinic

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Specialty skill clinic

SD Trickers 7-9

Time- Saturday			Open Gym	Extra
9:00	Weekend Open Gym			
9:30	Ages Under 5 + Parents			
10:00				
10:30	Weekend Power Hour			
11:00	Ages 6-10			
11:30	Weekend Power Hour			
12:00	Ages 10+			
12:30				
1:00				
1:30				
2:00				
2:30				
3:00				
3:30				
4:00				
4:30				
5:00				
5:30				
6:00				
6:30				Parents night out 1st
7:00				and third of the month
7:30				Shelby
8:00				
8:30				
F				
Time- Sunday			Open Gym	Extra
9:00				
9:30				
10:00	Open Gym 10-12			
10:30				

11:00			
11:30			
12:00			
12:30	Weekend Power Hour		
1:00	Ages 6-10		
1:30	Weekend Power Hour		
2:00	Ages 10+		
2:30			
3:00			
3:30			
4:00			
4:30			
5:00			
5:30			
6:00			
6:30			
7:00			
7:30			
8:00			
8:30			